
Team standings
Red Deer Advanced
Rnk Name Pts+ Round

Wins Rnd Wins Gms

1 PUN LUCK 5,430 113.0 162 422 675
2 EXCUSES 5,331 108.0 162 391 675
3 CUE COMMANDERS 5,322 106.5 162 396 675
4 NEED A BREAK 5,280 110.5 162 402 675
5 MONEY SHOT 5,250 93.5 162 384 675
6 WICKEDLY PATCHED 5,250 63.5 162 263 675
7 NO SHAPE 5,217 97.5 162 387 675
8 OFF THE BREAK 5,196 93.0 162 349 675
9 TEAM LA 5,169 79.5 162 364 675

10 DEADPOOL 5,167 86.5 162 344 675
11 RAIL HUGGERS 5,161 92.0 162 358 675
12 CHEERS TEAM 5,143 88.5 162 357 675
13 RACK RUNNERS 5,122 80.5 162 358 675
14 ALL IN THE FAMILY 5,098 59.0 162 262 675
15 ALL FIRED UP 5,090 83.5 162 371 675
16 SHOULD WE BANK IT 5,090 76.5 162 333 675
17 BREAKERS TAKERS 5,074 67.5 162 318 675
18 MARTEN UP 5,066 62.5 162 290 675
19 TRASH TALKERS 5,058 87.5 162 341 675
20 BREWS BEFORE CUES 5,036 74.0 162 308 675
21 OC EXTREME SHOTS 4,995 53.5 162 258 675
22 RELICS 4,814 42.5 162 257 675
23 GROOVY'S CREW 4,559 47.0 162 241 675

Team players
Red Deer Advanced

ALL FIRED UP

Rnk Players Pts+ Gms Wins Avg Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Cons
Wins
(Divn)

CS Rate CS Rate
Stars

6 BRUCE BREMNER 955 110 86 9.5 16 11 2 0 16 1925 5
19 NICK SR BEAVERBONE 745 91 61 8.25 6 3 0 0 8 1824 5
26 MATTHEW BREMNER 649 80 49 9.5 4 6 1 0 7 1836 5
69 RENITA BREMNER 663 90 44 7.75 0 4 1 1 6 1717 5
80 WINDY STRAWBERRY 936 130 63 7.5 6 2 0 0 6 1705 5

112 ANDREA BREMNER 782 117 50 7.25 1 4 0 0 5 1676 5

ALL IN THE FAMILY

Rnk Players Pts+ Gms Wins Avg Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Cons
Wins
(Divn)

CS Rate CS Rate
Stars

49 RICHY SKUTAR 534 69 42 8 3 1 1 1 8 1782 4.6
97 GUY BROUSSEAU 855 123 52 7.75 0 2 0 0 6 1695 5

104 LYSSA CROSBY 868 127 53 6.5 0 0 0 0 5 1612 5
114 BEA BROUSSEAU 834 125 46 6.5 1 2 0 0 6 1626 5
136 BRIAN WORK 508 85 25 6.5 0 1 0 0 3 1562 5
142 ROBERT SARGENT 729 126 33 6 0 0 1 3 4 1523 5

BREAKERS TAKERS

Rnk Players Pts+ Gms Wins Avg Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Cons
Wins
(Divn)

CS Rate CS Rate
Stars

71 STANLEY LAGRELLE 616 84 43 7.25 0 0 0 0 5 1654 5
92 JAKE BIGCHILD 832 118 57 7.25 1 0 0 1 7 1688 5
94 TREVOR SAULTEAUX 492 70 30 8 1 0 1 0 6 1605 4.8

119 ELTON STRAWBERRY 274 42 16 8 0 1 0 0 4 1583 4.4
129 WYATT LAGRELLE 252 40 14 6.5 1 0 0 0 2 1658 4.7
133 ARLEN MUSKEG 640 106 31 6.25 0 0 0 2 4 1561 5

10 HERMAN POORMAN 517 64 43 7.5 4 1 0 0 6 1773 5
56 GORDON JR BUTTERFLY 467 60 37 8 1 0 0 0 9 1770 5
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Team players
Red Deer Advanced

BREWS BEFORE CUES

Rnk Players Pts+ Gms Wins Avg Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Cons
Wins
(Divn)

CS Rate CS Rate
Stars

51 SHANE THOMAS 827 107 59 8.25 5 2 2 0 9 1776 4.9
72 DARCY O'CONNOR 352 48 25 8 0 1 0 1 8 1698 3.9
75 CHRIS BARRY 761 105 49 7.5 2 2 0 0 6 1691 5
85 DON KELLY 429 60 27 8 0 3 2 0 5 1753 5

100 ROB BELL 588 85 37 7.25 1 2 0 0 6 1682 5
101 MARK ANDREW 829 120 49 7.25 2 2 1 2 6 1655 5
102 DUANE BUGBEE 814 118 47 7 1 2 1 1 4 1639 5

CHEERS TEAM

Rnk Players Pts+ Gms Wins Avg Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Cons
Wins
(Divn)

CS Rate CS Rate
Stars

30 MILES MACAULY 972 121 71 8 4 5 1 0 9 1761 4.8
35 GARY TARASENCO 878 110 68 8.5 2 1 1 1 9 1768 4.8
54 TREVOR VICKERY 764 99 57 7.75 6 1 2 1 8 1762 5
65 TODD MAKI 851 114 62 8.5 4 1 4 0 6 1759 4.9
90 KODY TONHAUSER 842 119 55 6.75 0 1 1 2 7 1640 5

106 JASON OHLHAUSER 656 97 38 7.25 1 1 1 1 4 1649 5

CUE COMMANDERS

Rnk Players Pts+ Gms Wins Avg Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Cons
Wins
(Divn)

CS Rate CS Rate
Stars

16 KRIS STASHKO 1029 125 81 9 7 3 1 0 11 1853 5
22 RANDY NIMMO 1060 130 82 8.25 13 15 0 0 14 1815 5
32 LEE SKJONSBERG 1035 130 81 8.5 6 5 3 0 6 1809 5
55 FRANCISCO HERNANDEZ 840 110 59 7.5 3 1 0 1 12 1746 5
76 RONNIE SIMPSON 471 65 32 7.5 0 0 1 0 5 1726 4

135 MARVIN PAIZ 240 40 11 6.75 0 0 0 0 3 1620 5

DEADPOOL

Rnk Players Pts+ Gms Wins Avg Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Cons
Wins
(Divn)

CS Rate CS Rate
Stars

33 HEIKO GIERKE 999 125 82 7.75 8 2 1 0 8 1826 5
58 STEVE HERMES 638 85 47 7.25 6 0 0 0 9 1754 5
63 DARCY HERMARY 935 125 65 7.75 2 5 4 0 5 1737 5
73 CHRIS PITTMAN - AB 292 40 18 8.5 1 3 0 0 5 1781 4.4
86 MIKE DAVENPORT 820 115 50 7.5 0 2 0 1 3 1693 5
89 TERRY BLAGBORNE 638 90 42 7.5 1 1 0 0 4 1683 5
30 PAUL LOTZE 375 55 23 6.75 0 0 0 0 3 1604 5

EXCUSES

Rnk Players Pts+ Gms Wins Avg Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Cons
Wins
(Divn)

CS Rate CS Rate
Stars

27 NESTOR MAMARIL 757 95 61 9 4 4 2 0 8 1837 5
36 DARRELL BLACKLOCK 557 70 45 8.5 1 2 0 0 7 1785 5
40 JASON NIEUWENHUIS 956 120 72 8.25 4 3 3 0 6 1775 5
42 JENEAN JOHNSON 747 95 53 7.75 1 2 1 0 6 1751 5
43 KIM TAYLOR 667 85 49 7.25 1 4 0 0 7 1730 5
47 EVAN CARDINAL 885 115 64 7.75 7 4 3 0 4 1779 5
66 STEVE PAVLICK 596 80 41 7 0 2 0 1 4 1699 5

GROOVY'S CREW

Rnk Players Pts+ Gms Wins Avg Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Cons
Wins
(Divn)

CS Rate CS Rate
Stars

68 GERALD BUFFALO 742 100 50 6.5 0 0 1 1 5 1657 5
115 FRANK BUFFALO 664 100 39 6.75 0 0 0 0 4 1642 5
125 GARRY CRIER 744 115 44 8 1 1 0 0 4 1624 4.9
137 WADE BUFFALO 445 75 22 8 0 0 0 0 4 1551 4.3
140 DEWEY RAIN 702 120 35 6.5 0 1 0 1 4 1532 4.7
144 CLETIS LOUIS LOUIS 591 105 23 6.5 0 0 0 1 4 1565 4.8
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Team players
Red Deer Advanced

MARTEN UP

Rnk Players Pts+ Gms Wins Avg Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Cons
Wins
(Divn)

CS Rate CS Rate
Stars

37 DEREK MARTENS 673 85 54 8.75 2 5 1 0 6 1823 4.7
39 MARK MCKLUSKY 329 44 26 8.5 4 1 1 0 8 1831 4.5
82 LINDA MARTENS 830 115 58 6.75 1 1 3 0 6 1713 5

103 TERESA BERRY 793 115 48 6.5 0 0 1 0 4 1613 5
107 CAROLYN SQUIRES 681 101 42 6.75 0 2 0 0 7 1640 4.9
110 AMBER HAGGERTY 635 95 31 6.75 0 0 0 0 4 1583 5
141 RONA SUTHERLAND 611 105 24 6.75 0 0 0 0 2 1574 5

MONEY SHOT

Rnk Players Pts+ Gms Wins Avg Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Cons
Wins
(Divn)

CS Rate CS Rate
Stars

8 ADAM SMITH 1147 135 96 9 12 6 0 2 22 1904 5
10 ANTHONY JACKSON TONY 500 60 37 8.5 3 4 4 1 6 1815 5
17 BLAINE WEISNER 615 75 48 8.75 4 6 1 0 12 1796 4.9
25 EMMANUEL CORMIER 1054 130 82 8.75 8 3 2 1 11 1819 5
67 NATHAN ZERBE 671 90 49 8.25 5 6 3 0 9 1781 5
81 CHRIS CHERBONNEAU 828 115 56 7.25 2 0 1 0 4 1693 5

143 TYSON SMITH 346 60 13 6 0 0 0 0 2 1511 3.6

NEED A BREAK

Rnk Players Pts+ Gms Wins Avg Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Cons
Wins
(Divn)

CS Rate CS Rate
Stars

3 BRETT MILLER 588 65 51 9.5 6 3 1 0 13 1885 4.9
5 SHAWN CARROLL 997 115 86 9.75 20 4 3 1 16 1941 5

15 TOM MATSUI 783 95 66 9.5 11 3 4 1 8 1888 5
57 FREDERIC POULIOT 725 95 51 7.75 3 2 1 1 5 1730 5
88 LEAH CARROLL 816.25 115 54 6.25 2 1 1 0 8 1662 4.9

116 ROCHELLE BELLIVEAU 693 105 41 7 0 1 0 0 4 1627 5

NO SHAPE

Rnk Players Pts+ Gms Wins Avg Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Cons
Wins
(Divn)

CS Rate CS Rate
Stars

18 JOHN WIDEN 1106 135 92 9.5 20 7 5 0 9 1870 5
38 DERRICK WALLS 1028 130 75 8 1 3 1 1 13 1744 5
45 RICK WIDEN 1016 130 78 8 4 5 4 1 9 1793 5
59 MATT RIENGUETTE 977 130 76 8.25 8 4 3 0 7 1787 5
70 JASON SOLVERSON 992 135 61 7.75 2 3 4 3 5 1725 5

OC EXTREME SHOTS

Rnk Players Pts+ Gms Wins Avg Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Cons
Wins
(Divn)

CS Rate CS Rate
Stars

91 BARRY SAULTEAUX 868 123 53 7.25 5 0 0 0 5 1692 5
117 FRANCIS STRAWBERRY 640 97 31 6 0 0 0 1 7 1613 4.9
118 MELVIN WHITFORD 722 110 48 6.75 1 1 1 1 5 1663 4.9
121 MICHEAL SPURVEY 521 80 28 6.5 2 0 1 0 3 1633 4.3
126 MALCOLM WHITFORD 737 114 38 6.25 0 0 1 0 3 1632 5
131 SYDNEY BEARHEAD 281 45 11 8 0 0 0 0 2 1551 4.1

OFF THE BREAK

Rnk Players Pts+ Gms Wins Avg Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Cons
Wins
(Divn)

CS Rate CS Rate
Stars

48 ROD SOOSAY 1051 135 83 8 6 4 1 1 9 1797 5
50 AARON SOOSAY 696 90 52 7.75 1 2 0 0 5 1758 5
61 KEVIN SIMON 973 130 73 7.75 2 7 3 1 9 1753 5
79 DEAN RAIN 794 110 53 8 6 3 2 0 7 1767 5
83 JOEY RAIN 932 130 63 8 2 0 1 0 6 1731 5

130 GEORGE RAIN 375 60 20 6.25 1 0 0 0 4 1674 4.5
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Team players
Red Deer Advanced

PUN LUCK

Rnk Players Pts+ Gms Wins Avg Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Cons
Wins
(Divn)

CS Rate CS Rate
Stars

7 TYSON SASKATCHEWAN 1125 130 95 9.5 26 2 3 0 14 1929 5
9 JAMES BULL 932 110 77 7.25 5 0 2 1 9 1764 5

12 WARREN SAMSON 1121 135 90 9 16 2 3 0 9 1840 5
24 HARPER POTTS 1058 130 84 8.5 15 4 3 0 7 1831 5
96 RYAN LIGHTNING 735 105 49 7 1 3 0 0 5 1706 5
33 KIMOWAN MONTOUR 439 65 27 6.75 0 0 1 0 3 1687 5

RACK RUNNERS

Rnk Players Pts+ Gms Wins Avg Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Cons
Wins
(Divn)

CS Rate CS Rate
Stars

21 TERRY RENFROW 604 74 50 8.5 3 4 0 0 7 1803 4.7
29 TERRY VONHOLLEN 1048 130 77 8.5 2 3 1 2 11 1791 5
31 DEREK GAGNON 919 115 74 8.5 6 5 2 0 7 1838 5
53 RODNEY MOE 308 40 22 7.75 3 2 1 0 5 1749 4.4
74 DAVE BURRINGTON 582 80 35 7.5 3 2 1 0 5 1718 4.8
99 SHEILA KNIBB 728 105 46 8 0 1 2 1 8 1689 5
34 REG MCCABE 517 75 30 7.5 0 1 1 0 4 1620 4.4

RAIL HUGGERS

Rnk Players Pts+ Gms Wins Avg Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Cons
Wins
(Divn)

CS Rate CS Rate
Stars

20 JASON WITVOET 1105 135 85 9 12 10 1 2 6 1827 5
60 BRENT BALOG 937 125 68 8.5 8 4 2 0 6 1763 5
62 JED WAY 935 125 67 7.25 5 2 0 2 8 1779 4.9
78 ERWIN MACLENNON 857 120 59 7.75 1 0 0 0 9 1712 5
93 TYSON KENT 775 110 47 7 0 1 0 1 5 1689 4.9

RELICS

Rnk Players Pts+ Gms Wins Avg Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Cons
Wins
(Divn)

CS Rate CS Rate
Stars

84 NORM HANEY 866 121 55 7.75 3 0 1 1 7 1692 5
87 KEN NOWOCHIN 854 120 50 7.5 0 0 0 1 6 1675 4.9
95 DALE MYTTON 805 115 49 8 5 0 2 0 4 1692 4.9

105 RON HIEBERT 899 132 52 7.75 0 0 0 0 4 1654 5
127 AL POOLE 455 72 17 7 0 0 0 0 3 1573 4.6
134 DALE RAIVIO 531 88 25 6.5 0 0 0 0 3 1530 4.7

SHOULD WE BANK IT

Rnk Players Pts+ Gms Wins Avg Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Cons
Wins
(Divn)

CS Rate CS Rate
Stars

13 CORY POINTON 951 115 76 9.25 10 4 1 0 9 1839 4.7
41 KURTIS DEGRAAF 472 60 35 8.5 6 4 1 2 6 1767 4.3
64 DANIEL DEGRAAF 747 100 52 8 3 1 1 0 5 1759 5
77 MATHEW BERRY 978 135 62 7.75 7 0 2 0 6 1711 5
98 KYLE DAWSON 867 125 55 7 1 4 1 0 6 1670 4.7
35 BRIAN POINTON 297 45 21 8 0 0 0 0 4 1664 3.6
41 LUCAS CURRIE 498 80 24 6.25 0 1 1 0 3 1612 4

TEAM LA

Rnk Players Pts+ Gms Wins Avg Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Cons
Wins
(Divn)

CS Rate CS Rate
Stars

14 NELSON LITTLECHILD 744 90 62 8.5 12 4 3 0 8 1867 5
23 EAGLECHILD SMALLBOY 936 115 71 9.25 12 2 1 0 8 1884 5
46 LEON LIGHTNING 662 85 50 8.5 4 1 1 0 6 1833 5
52 CLAYTON FIRINGSTONEY 618 80 47 8 6 1 2 0 9 1800 4.8

111 JAMES SMALL 769 115 42 7.5 2 0 0 0 4 1690 5
20 TONY YOUNG 605 80 43 8.25 2 1 0 0 9 1734 4.7
33 KIMOWAN MONTOUR 274 40 18 6.75 3 0 1 0 3 1687 5
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Team players
Red Deer Advanced

TRASH TALKERS

Rnk Players Pts+ Gms Wins Avg Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Cons
Wins
(Divn)

CS Rate CS Rate
Stars

1 SEAN MCKAY 652 70 61 10 14 10 6 1 15 1957 4.9
11 BRAD MOE 1040 125 84 8.75 14 9 3 4 8 1842 5
34 VERN SYLVESTER 719 90 57 9.5 8 2 3 0 8 1874 5

109 HERB CLYSDALE 705 105 41 6.75 0 1 0 3 5 1611 5
113 CYNTHIA COWAN 501 75 32 7 1 0 2 0 3 1737 5
122 TONY MEULENBELT 488 75 31 7.5 0 0 1 0 3 1667 4.9
147 STACY WILLIAMS 502 95 17 5.25 0 0 0 0 4 1548 5

WICKEDLY PATCHED

Rnk Players Pts+ Gms Wins Avg Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Cons
Wins
(Divn)

CS Rate CS Rate
Stars

28 RYAN HALLIDAY 850 105 68 7 8 7 1 0 9 1811 5
44 GORD REBER 860 110 65 8.25 5 3 4 2 6 1792 5

123 RANDY CARRIERE 747 115 34 6.75 1 1 0 0 4 1564 5
145 YVONNE ALTON 674 120 26 5.25 0 0 0 0 2 1458 4.7
149 LILA REBER 488 110 10 5 0 0 0 0 2 1358 4.4

64 JVL TEST 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Player standings (Regular only)
Red Deer Advanced

Rnk Players Pts+ Gms Wins Custom
value 1 Ero+ TR

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0
Wins
(no

ERO)

8 on
break Loss

1 SEAN MCKAY 652 70 61 10 14 10 15 6 1 9
2 STEPHANIE STRAWBERRY 46 5 4 8 0 0 4 0 0 1
3 BRETT MILLER 588 65 51 9.5 6 3 13 1 0 14
4 DWAYNE ANDERSON 402 45 37 9 8 4 11 0 0 8
5 SHAWN CARROLL 997 115 86 9.75 20 4 16 3 1 29
6 BRUCE BREMNER 1161 134 105 9.5 16 11 16 2 0 29
7 TYSON SASKATCHEWAN 1125 130 95 9.5 26 2 14 3 0 35
8 ADAM SMITH 1194 140 100 9 13 6 22 0 2 40
9 JAMES BULL 932 110 77 7.25 5 0 9 2 1 33

10 ANTHONY JACKSON TONY 500 60 37 8.5 3 4 6 4 1 23
11 BRAD MOE 1040 125 84 8.75 14 9 8 3 4 41
12 WARREN SAMSON 1121 135 90 9 16 2 9 3 0 45
13 CORY POINTON 951 115 76 9.25 10 4 9 1 0 39
14 NELSON LITTLECHILD 744 90 62 8.5 12 4 8 3 0 28
15 TOM MATSUI 783 95 66 9.5 11 3 8 4 1 29
16 KRIS STASHKO 1029 125 81 9 7 3 11 1 0 44
17 BLAINE WEISNER 615 75 48 8.75 4 6 12 1 0 27
18 JOHN WIDEN 1106 135 92 9.5 20 7 9 5 0 43
19 NICK SR BEAVERBONE 745 91 61 8.25 6 3 8 0 0 30
20 JASON WITVOET 1105 135 85 9 12 10 6 1 2 50
21 TERRY RENFROW 604 74 50 8.5 3 4 7 0 0 24
22 RANDY NIMMO 1060 130 82 8.25 13 15 14 0 0 48
23 EAGLECHILD SMALLBOY 936 115 71 9.25 12 2 8 1 0 42
24 HARPER POTTS 1058 130 84 8.5 15 4 7 3 0 46
25 EMMANUEL CORMIER 1054 130 82 8.75 8 3 11 2 1 48
26 MATTHEW BREMNER 689 85 51 9.5 4 6 7 1 0 34
27 NESTOR MAMARIL 850 105 70 9 6 4 8 2 0 35
28 RYAN HALLIDAY 850 105 68 7 8 7 9 1 0 37
29 TERRY VONHOLLEN 1048 130 77 8.5 2 3 11 1 2 53
30 MILES MACAULY 972 121 71 8 4 5 9 1 0 50
31 DEREK GAGNON 962 120 77 8.5 6 5 7 2 0 43
32 LEE SKJONSBERG 1082 135 85 8.5 6 5 6 3 0 50
33 HEIKO GIERKE 999 125 82 7.75 8 2 8 1 0 41
34 VERN SYLVESTER 719 90 57 9.5 8 2 8 3 0 33
35 GARY TARASENCO 878 110 68 8.5 2 1 9 1 1 42
36 DARRELL BLACKLOCK 557 70 45 8.5 1 2 7 0 0 25
37 DEREK MARTENS 673 85 54 8.75 2 5 6 1 0 31
38 DERRICK WALLS 1028 130 75 8 1 3 13 1 1 55
39 MARK MCKLUSKY 585 74 48 8.5 6 1 8 1 0 26
40 JASON NIEUWENHUIS 1065 135 79 8.25 4 4 6 3 0 56
41 KURTIS DEGRAAF 472 60 35 8.5 6 4 6 1 2 25
42 JENEAN JOHNSON 747 95 53 7.75 1 2 6 1 0 42
43 KIM TAYLOR 667 85 49 7.25 1 4 7 0 0 36
44 GORD REBER 860 110 65 8.25 5 3 6 4 2 45
45 RICK WIDEN 1016 130 78 8 4 5 9 4 1 52
46 LEON LIGHTNING 662 85 50 8.5 4 1 6 1 0 33
47 EVAN CARDINAL 973 125 71 7.75 8 4 4 3 0 54
48 ROD SOOSAY 1087 140 85 8 6 4 9 1 1 55
49 RICHY SKUTAR 534 69 42 8 3 1 8 1 1 27
50 AARON SOOSAY 696 90 52 7.75 1 2 5 0 0 38
51 SHANE THOMAS 827 107 59 8.25 5 2 9 2 0 48
52 CLAYTON FIRINGSTONEY 618 80 47 8 6 1 9 2 0 31
53 RODNEY MOE 308 40 22 7.75 3 2 5 1 0 18
54 TREVOR VICKERY 799 104 60 7.75 6 1 8 2 1 44
55 FRANCISCO HERNANDEZ 840 110 59 7.5 3 1 12 0 1 51
56 GORDON JR BUTTERFLY 687 90 51 8 2 1 9 0 0 39
57 FREDERIC POULIOT 725 95 51 7.75 3 2 5 1 1 44
58 STEVE HERMES 638 85 47 7.25 6 0 9 0 0 37
59 MATT RIENGUETTE 1050 140 80 8.25 8 4 7 3 0 60
60 BRENT BALOG 937 125 68 8.5 8 4 6 2 0 57
61 KEVIN SIMON 973 130 73 7.75 2 7 9 3 1 57
62 JED WAY 935 125 67 7.25 5 2 8 0 2 58
63 DARCY HERMARY 935 125 65 7.75 2 5 5 4 0 58
64 DANIEL DEGRAAF 747 100 52 8 3 1 5 1 0 48
65 TODD MAKI 851 114 62 8.5 4 1 6 4 0 52
66 STEVE PAVLICK 596 80 41 7 0 2 4 0 1 39
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Player standings (Regular only)
Red Deer Advanced

Rnk Players Pts+ Gms Wins Custom
value 1 Ero+ TR

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0
Wins
(no

ERO)

8 on
break Loss

67 NATHAN ZERBE 743 100 55 8.25 5 7 9 3 0 45
68 GERALD BUFFALO 742 100 50 6.5 0 0 5 1 1 50
69 RENITA BREMNER 663 90 44 7.75 0 4 6 1 1 46
70 JASON SOLVERSON 992 135 61 7.75 2 3 5 4 3 74
71 STANLEY LAGRELLE 616 84 43 7.25 0 0 5 0 0 41
72 DARCY O'CONNOR 352 48 25 8 0 1 8 0 1 23
73 CHRIS PITTMAN - AB 292 40 18 8.5 1 3 5 0 0 22
74 DAVE BURRINGTON 582 80 35 7.5 3 2 5 1 0 45
75 CHRIS BARRY 761 105 49 7.5 2 2 6 0 0 56
76 RONNIE SIMPSON 471 65 32 7.5 0 0 5 1 0 33
77 MATHEW BERRY 978 135 62 7.75 7 0 6 2 0 73
78 ERWIN MACLENNON 903 125 63 7.75 1 0 9 0 0 62
79 DEAN RAIN 794 110 53 8 6 3 7 2 0 55
80 WINDY STRAWBERRY 936 130 63 7.5 6 2 6 0 0 67
81 CHRIS CHERBONNEAU 828 115 56 7.25 2 0 4 1 0 59
82 LINDA MARTENS 862 120 60 6.75 1 1 6 3 0 60
83 JOEY RAIN 932 130 63 8 2 0 6 1 0 67
84 NORM HANEY 866 121 55 7.75 3 0 7 1 1 66
85 DON KELLY 429 60 27 8 0 3 5 2 0 33
86 MIKE DAVENPORT 820 115 50 7.5 0 2 3 0 1 63
87 KEN NOWOCHIN 854 120 50 7.5 0 0 6 0 1 70
88 LEAH CARROLL 816.25 115 54 6.25 2 1 8 1 0 61
89 TERRY BLAGBORNE 638 90 42 7.5 1 1 4 0 0 46
90 KODY TONHAUSER 842 119 55 6.75 0 1 7 1 2 64
91 BARRY SAULTEAUX 868 123 53 7.25 5 0 5 0 0 69
92 JAKE BIGCHILD 832 118 57 7.25 1 0 7 0 1 61
93 TYSON KENT 775 110 47 7 0 1 5 0 1 63
94 TREVOR SAULTEAUX 492 70 30 8 1 0 6 1 0 40
95 DALE MYTTON 805 115 49 8 5 0 4 2 0 66
96 RYAN LIGHTNING 735 105 49 7 1 3 5 0 0 56
97 GUY BROUSSEAU 855 123 52 7.75 0 2 6 0 0 71
98 KYLE DAWSON 867 125 55 7 1 4 6 1 0 70
99 SHEILA KNIBB 728 105 46 8 0 1 8 2 1 59

100 ROB BELL 588 85 37 7.25 1 2 6 0 0 48
101 MARK ANDREW 829 120 49 7.25 2 2 6 1 2 71
102 DUANE BUGBEE 814 118 47 7 1 2 4 1 1 71
103 TERESA BERRY 793 115 48 6.5 0 0 4 1 0 67
104 LYSSA CROSBY 868 127 53 6.5 0 0 5 0 0 74
105 RON HIEBERT 899 132 52 7.75 0 0 4 0 0 80
106 JASON OHLHAUSER 656 97 38 7.25 1 1 4 1 1 59
107 CAROLYN SQUIRES 681 101 42 6.75 0 2 7 0 0 59
108 CALLIE SAUER 269.25 40 20 7.25 0 0 4 1 0 20
109 HERB CLYSDALE 705 105 41 6.75 0 1 5 0 3 64
110 AMBER HAGGERTY 669 100 34 6.75 0 0 4 0 0 66
111 JAMES SMALL 769 115 42 7.5 2 0 4 0 0 71
112 ANDREA BREMNER 782 117 50 7.25 1 4 5 0 0 67
113 CYNTHIA COWAN 501 75 32 7 1 0 3 2 0 43
114 BEA BROUSSEAU 834 125 46 6.5 1 2 6 0 0 79
115 FRANK BUFFALO 664 100 39 6.75 0 0 4 0 0 61
116 ROCHELLE BELLIVEAU 693 105 41 7 0 1 4 0 0 64
117 FRANCIS STRAWBERRY 640 97 31 6 0 0 7 0 1 65
118 MELVIN WHITFORD 722 110 48 6.75 1 1 5 1 1 62
119 ELTON STRAWBERRY 274 42 16 8 0 1 4 0 0 26
120 ADRIEL MUSKEG 150 23 9 7 0 1 3 0 0 14
121 MICHEAL SPURVEY 521 80 28 6.5 2 0 3 1 0 48
122 TONY MEULENBELT 488 75 31 7.5 0 0 3 1 0 44
123 RANDY CARRIERE 747 115 34 6.75 1 1 4 0 0 81
124 TREVOR GAMELIN 110 17 8 7.25 0 0 5 0 1 9
125 GARRY CRIER 744 115 44 8 1 1 4 0 0 71
126 MALCOLM WHITFORD 737 114 38 6.25 0 0 3 1 0 75
127 AL POOLE 455 72 17 7 0 0 3 0 0 55
128 PERCY STRAWBERRY 82 13 4 7.75 0 0 1 0 0 9
129 WYATT LAGRELLE 252 40 14 6.5 1 0 2 0 0 26
130 GEORGE RAIN 375 60 20 6.25 1 0 4 0 0 40
131 SYDNEY BEARHEAD 281 45 11 8 0 0 2 0 0 30
132 BILL TAYLOR 166 27 9 7.25 1 0 4 0 0 18

Stats for team and players

Page : 7 - 8
Printed on 04/17/2025  6:34:48 PM



Player standings (Regular only)
Red Deer Advanced

Rnk Players Pts+ Gms Wins Custom
value 1 Ero+ TR

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0
Wins
(no

ERO)

8 on
break Loss

133 ARLEN MUSKEG 640 106 31 6.25 0 0 4 0 2 75
134 DALE RAIVIO 531 88 25 6.5 0 0 3 0 0 63
135 MARVIN PAIZ 240 40 11 6.75 0 0 3 0 0 29
136 BRIAN WORK 508 85 25 6.5 0 1 3 0 0 60
137 WADE BUFFALO 445 75 22 8 0 0 4 0 0 48
138 LYNELL MUSKEG 89 15 4 6.5 0 0 2 0 0 11
139 FRED LOUIS 88 15 6 8 0 0 1 0 0 9
140 DEWEY RAIN 702 120 35 6.5 0 1 4 0 1 85
141 RONA SUTHERLAND 643 110 26 6.75 0 0 2 0 0 84
142 ROBERT SARGENT 729 126 33 6 0 0 4 1 3 93
143 TYSON SMITH 346 60 13 6 0 0 2 0 0 47
144 CLETIS LOUIS LOUIS 591 105 23 6.5 0 0 4 0 1 77
145 YVONNE ALTON 674 120 26 5.25 0 0 2 0 0 94
146 LEON SMALLBOY 84 15 4 6 0 0 1 0 0 11
147 STACY WILLIAMS 502 95 17 5.25 0 0 4 0 0 78
148 ROB MCPHEE 50 10 1 7 0 0 1 0 0 9
149 LILA REBER 488 110 10 5 0 0 2 0 0 100
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